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Sortsliste 2020
Rajsvingel

Sorts-nummer

208FF0002
208FF004
208FL0006

208FL0001
208FF0003
208FL0003
208FL0002

Sort - i alfabetisk orden Ploidi

FOJTAN
HIPAST
HOSTYN

LOFA 4N
MAHULENA
PERSEUS
PERUN 4N

6n

6n

4n
6n

4n

Strandsvingeltype
Strandsvingeltype
Rajgraestype
Rajgraestype
Strandsvingeltype
Rajgraestype
Rajgraestype
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